
 
                        ПРОТОКОЛ  РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ ТРЕНИРОВОЧНОГО  СТАРТА   

                                                                   10.10.20г.   

    

Группа - D 
№п/п Фамилия, имя            Коллектив               Квал     Номер    ГР       Результат   Место  
        
  1 Шепелев Ярослав        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          14     2010     00:23.35    1                     
  2 Сабитова Диана         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          15     2010     00:23.46    2                                                                                                          
  3 Воробьев Артем         СШОР-7                б/р      4     2010     00:26.33    3    
  4 Русина Арина           СШОР-7                б/р      6     2011     00:26.59    4 
  5 Яницкий Рома           СШОР-7                б/р      5     2011     00:27.13    5  
  6 Хуснутдинова Эльза     Магнит                         3     2009     00:27.58    6 
  7 Ханафиева Дина         Магнит                         2     2013     00:28.01    7 
  8 Пашкина Аделина        СШОР-7                б/р     12     2008     00:41.50    8    
  9 Захарова Евгения       Лично                         19     2011     00:51.57    9 
 10 Иванова Катя           Магнит                         1     2018     00:52.30   10 
 11 Александров Максим     Лично                         21     2016     00:53.25   11 
 12 Александров Макар      Лично                         20     2016     00:53.26   12 
 13 Пахомова Василиса      СШОР-7                б/р      9     2011     01:28.10   13 
 14 Гареева Камилла        СШОР-7                б/р     10     2007     01:28.18   14 
 15 Гамбарова Амелия       СШОР-7                б/р      7     2011     не старт.    
 16 Хисамутдинов Роберт    СШОР-7                б/р      8     2009     не старт.    
 17 Робогошвилли Кирилл    СШОР-7                б/р     11     2010     не старт.    
 18 Байков Даниил          СШОР-7                б/р     13     2008     не старт.    
 19 Гришников Алексей      УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          16     2012     не старт.     
 20 Майер Наталья          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          17     2010     не старт.     
 21 Ледяев Данил           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          18     2009     не старт.  

 Группа - МD 
№п/п Фамилия, имя            Коллектив               Квал     Номер    ГР       Результат   Место  
        
  1 Шепелев Ярослав        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          14     2010     00:23.35    1                     
  2 Воробьев Артем         СШОР-7                б/р      4     2010     00:26.33    2    
  3 Яницкий Рома           СШОР-7                б/р      5     2011     00:27.13    3  
  4 Александров Максим     Лично                         21     2016     00:53.25    4 
  5 Александров Макар      Лично                         20     2016     00:53.26    5 
  6 Хисамутдинов Роберт    СШОР-7                б/р      8     2009     не старт.    
  7 Робогошвилли Кирилл    СШОР-7                б/р     11     2010     не старт.    
  8 Байков Даниил          СШОР-7                б/р     13     2008     не старт.    
  9 Гришников Алексей      УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          16     2012     не старт.     
 10 Ледяев Данил           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          18     2009     не старт.    

 Группа - ЖD 
№п/п Фамилия, имя            Коллектив               Квал     Номер    ГР       Результат   Место  
        
  1 Сабитова Диана         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          15     2010     00:23.46    1                                                                                                          
  2 Русина Арина           СШОР-7                б/р      6     2011     00:26.59    2 
  3 Хуснутдинова Эльза     Магнит                         3     2009     00:27.58    3 
  4 Ханафиева Дина         Магнит                         2     2013     00:28.01    4 
  5 Пашкина Аделина        СШОР-7                б/р     12     2008     00:41.50    5    
  6 Захарова Евгения       Лично                         19     2011     00:51.57    6 
  7 Иванова Катя           Магнит                         1     2018     00:52.30    7 
  8 Пахомова Василиса      СШОР-7                б/р      9     2011     01:28.10    8 
  9 Гареева Камилла        СШОР-7                б/р     10     2007     01:28.18    9 
 10 Гамбарова Амелия       СШОР-7                б/р      7     2011     не старт.     
 11 Майер Наталья          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          17     2010     не старт.     
 



Группа - С 
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив              Квал    Номер      ГР       Результат   Место  
        
  1 Ханафиева Резеда         Магнит               КМС     32      1976     00:22.20    1 
  2 Ханафиев Айрат           Магнит                       33      1983     00:39.37    2 
  3 Хуснутдинов Рамиль       Магнит                       34      2004     00:40.46    3   
  4 Полищук Милана           Лично                        39               00:50.41    4 
  5 Полищук Ева              Лично                        40               00:50.42    5 
  6 Мягкова Татьяна          Магнит                       31      1959     01:02.25    6 
  7 Иванова Ирина            СШОР-7               3ю      35      2008     01:40.38    7 
  8 Зеленова Александра      УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         36      2008     не старт.    
  9 Аминева Томила           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         37      2007     не старт.     
 10 Рамазанов Вадим          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         38      2008     не старт.           

Группа - МС 
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив              Квал    Номер      ГР       Результат   Место  
        
  1 Ханафиев Айрат           Магнит                       33      1983     00:39.37    1 
  2 Хуснутдинов Рамиль       Магнит                       34      2004     00:40.46    2   
  3 Рамазанов Вадим          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         38      2008     не старт. 

Группа - ЖС 
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив              Квал    Номер      ГР       Результат   Место  
        
  1 Ханафиева Резеда         Магнит               КМС     32      1976     00:22.20    1 
  2 Полищук Милана           Лично                        39               00:50.41    2 
  3 Полищук Ева              Лично                        40               00:50.42    3 
  4 Мягкова Татьяна          Магнит                       31      1959     01:02.25    4 
  5 Иванова Ирина            СШОР-7               3ю      35      2008     01:40.38    5 
  6 Зеленова Александра      УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         36      2008     не старт.    
  7 Аминева Томила           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро         37      2007     не старт.     

Группа - В       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив               Квал    Номер     ГР     Результат   Место       

     
 1 Ознобкина Ольга          СШОР-7                МС      68              00:32.35    1 
 2 Никитина Диана           Радуга                1ю      57     2007     00:35.30    2                                    
 3 Веревочникова Ангелина   Радуга                1ю      56     2008     00:35.43    3 
 4 Долганов Михаил          МИЛД-Уфа              I       63     1949     00:37.36    4                                       
 5 Андреев Алексей          СШОР-7                1ю      74     2009     00:39.28    5 
 6 Лобанков Валерий        'Квик' Уфа                     62     1948     00:42.19    6  
 7 Долганова Людмила        МИЛД-Уфа              I       58     1951     00:43.09    7                                 
 8 Иванова Алина            СШОР-7                1       70     2006     00:49.50    8    
 9 Елизарьева София         СШОР-7                1       69     2006     00:52.58    9                                            
10 Муратова Ляля           'Квик' Уфа             I       51     1939     00:53.02   10    
11 Хафизова Альбина          Магнит                       55              00:54.20   11 
12 Мазитова Алина           СШОР-7                1ю      71     2008     01:01.49   12 
13 Романов Никита           СШОР-7                3ю      72     2008     01:02.02   13    
14 Андронова Юлия           СШОР-7                2ю      66     2006     01:04.00   14 
15 Ахметова Малика          СШОР-7                1ю      67     2007     01:06.50   15 
16 Лобанкова Зинаида       'Квик' Уфа             I       52     1946     01:07.40   16  
17 Латыпова Раиса           Лично                         59              01:11.07   17 
18 Савельева Елена          Лично                         64     1976     01:16.48   18 
19 Филатова Анастасия       ТК Икар                       53              01:18.20   19                                       
20 Калмухамедова Альбина    ТК Икар                       76              01:18.21   20 
21 Юлмухаметов Динар        Прогресс                      65              01:31.33   21 
22 Казбаков Айдар           ТК Икар                       79              01:39.34   22 
23 Хазиагаев Аптур          ТК Икар                       80              01:39.35   23 
24 Гайнутдинова Роза       'Квик' Уфа                     60     1946     01:46.02   24 
25 Федосова Александра     'Квик' Уфа             3       54     1949     01:46.03   25 
26 Нургалие Юрий           'Квик' Уфа             I       77     1947     не старт.    
27 Генералова Галина        Магнит                КМС     78     1967     не старт.    
28 Гарифуллина Шаура        СШОР-7                2       73     2006     не старт.    



29 Полещук Алиса            Лично                         61     1954     не старт.   

  Группа - МВ       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив               Квал    Номер     ГР     Результат   Место       

     
 1 Долганов Михаил          МИЛД-Уфа              I       63     1949     00:37.36    1                                       
 2 Андреев Алексей          СШОР-7                1ю      74     2009     00:39.28    2 
 3 Лобанков Валерий        'Квик' Уфа                     62     1948     00:42.19    3  
 4 Романов Никита           СШОР-7                3ю      72     2008     01:02.02    4    
 5 Юлмухаметов Динар        Прогресс                      65              01:31.33    5 
 6 Казбаков Айдар           ТК Икар                       79              01:39.34    6 
 7 Хазиагаев Аптур          ТК Икар                       80              01:39.35    7 
 8 Нургалие Юрий           'Квик' Уфа             I       77     1947     не старт.    

Группа - ЖВ       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив               Квал    Номер     ГР     Результат   Место       

     
 1 Ознобкина Ольга          СШОР-7                МС      68              00:32.35    1 
 2 Никитина Диана           Радуга                1ю      57     2007     00:35.30    2                                    
 3 Веревочникова Ангелина   Радуга                1ю      56     2008     00:35.43    3 
 4 Долганова Людмила        МИЛД-Уфа              I       58     1951     00:43.09    4                                 
 5 Иванова Алина            СШОР-7                1       70     2006     00:49.50    5    
 6 Елизарьева София         СШОР-7                1       69     2006     00:52.58    6                                            
 7 Муратова Ляля           'Квик' Уфа             I       51     1939     00:53.02    7    
 8 Хафизова Альбина          Магнит                       55              00:54.20    8 
 9 Мазитова Алина           СШОР-7                1ю      71     2008     01:01.49    9 
10 Андронова Юлия           СШОР-7                2ю      66     2006     01:04.00   10 
11 Ахметова Малика          СШОР-7                1ю      67     2007     01:06.50   11 
12 Лобанкова Зинаида       'Квик' Уфа             I       52     1946     01:07.40   12  
13 Латыпова Раиса           Лично                         59              01:11.07   13 
14 Савельева Елена          Лично                         64     1976     01:16.48   14 
15 Филатова Анастасия       ТК Икар                       53              01:18.20   15                                       
16 Калмухамедова Альбина    ТК Икар                       76              01:18.21   16 
17 Гайнутдинова Роза       'Квик' Уфа                     60     1946     01:46.02   17 
18 Федосова Александра     'Квик' Уфа             3       54     1949     01:46.03   18 
19 Генералова Галина        Магнит                КМС     78     1967     не старт.    
20 Гарифуллина Шаура        СШОР-7                2       73     2006     не старт.    
21 Полещук Алиса            Лично                         61     1954     не старт.     

Группа - А       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив               Квал     Номер      ГР      Результат   Место  
               

  1 Братушев Михаил           Лично                         83      1981     00:32.56    1 
  2 Мельников Иван            Магнит                        91               00:34.27    2  
  3 Андреев Евгений           СШОР-7               1       101      2004     00:34.54    3     
  4 Мингалеев Альберт         Магнит               МС       84      1965     00:35.27    4       
  5 Васильев Антон            Лично                         90               00:37.11    5 
  6 Вахитов Азат              Магнит               КМС      89      1962     00:43.20    6 
  7 Мельникова Дарья          Магнит                        92      2005     00:44.30    7 
  8 Масленникова Оксана       Радуга               I        85      1987     00:46.39    8 
  9 Суханова Флюся            Иглино               МС       98      1958     00:47.40    9 
 10 Суханов Евгений           Иглино                        99               00:49.01   10 
 11 Масленников Виталий       Радуга               I        87      1984     00:51.18   11  
 12 Файзуллина Айгуль         Прогресс                      86               00:54.59   12 
 13 Набиуллин Радмир          Лично                         82      1974     00:57.27   13 
 14 Закиров Динис             ТК Икар                       88               00:58.40   14 
 15 Егоров Петр               СШОР-7               1ю       96      2006     00:59.01   15       
 16 Дмитриева Алена           Магнит                        95      1981     01:00.19   16 
 17 Патрикеева Екатерина      Магнит                       102      1998     01:00.46   17 
 18 Лукьянов Анатолий         Магнит               1        81      1951     01:04.21   18 
 10 Ардеева Альфия            Магнит                        93      1997     01:26.22   19 
 20 Тазтдинова Анна           Магнит                        94      2000     01:39.30   20 
 21 Ишмухаметов Альберт       СШОР-7               1       100      2005     не старт.    



 22 Аглиуллин Марат           СШОР-7               1ю       97      2005     не старт.    

Группа - МА       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив               Квал     Номер      ГР      Результат   Место  
               

  1 Братушев Михаил           Лично                         83      1981     00:32.56    1 
  2 Мельников Иван            Магнит                        91               00:34.27    2  
  3 Андреев Евгений           СШОР-7               1       101      2004     00:34.54    3     
  4 Мингалеев Альберт         Магнит               МС       84      1965     00:35.27    4       
  5 Васильев Антон            Лично                         90               00:37.11    5 
  6 Вахитов Азат              Магнит               КМС      89      1962     00:43.20    6 
  7 Суханов Евгений           Иглино                        99               00:49.01    7 
  8 Масленников Виталий       Радуга               I        87      1984     00:51.18    8  
  9 Набиуллин Радмир          Лично                         82      1974     00:57.27    9 
 10 Закиров Динис             ТК Икар                       88               00:58.40   10 
 11 Егоров Петр               СШОР-7               1ю       96      2006     00:59.01   11       
 12 Лукьянов Анатолий         Магнит               1        81      1951     01:04.21   12 
 13 Ишмухаметов Альберт       СШОР-7               1       100      2005     не старт.    
 14 Аглиуллин Марат           СШОР-7               1ю       97      2005     не старт.    

Группа - ЖА       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив               Квал     Номер      ГР      Результат   Место  
               

  1 Мельникова Дарья          Магнит                        92      2005     00:44.30    1 
  2 Масленникова Оксана       Радуга               I        85      1987     00:46.39    2 
  3 Суханова Флюся            Иглино               МС       98      1958     00:47.40    3 
  4 Файзуллина Айгуль         Прогресс                      86               00:54.59    4 
  5 Дмитриева Алена           Магнит                        95      1981     01:00.19    5 
  6 Патрикеева Екатерина      Магнит                       102      1998     01:00.46    6 
  7 Ардеева Альфия            Магнит                        93      1997     01:26.22    7 
  8 Тазтдинова Анна           Магнит                        94      2000     01:39.30    8 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
         Главный судья:                  В.Ф.Григорьев. 
 
         Главный секретарь:              Т.А.Григорьева. 


